INA RCJ60-FA164 bearing units
What is the best place to buy INA RCJ60-FA164 bearing units
online? 73 Outer Diameter (mm) Manufacturing Service 35x73x9
Size (mm) .
Size (mm) 35x73x9
Bore Diameter (mm) 35
Outer Diameter (mm) 73
Width (mm) 9
d 35 mm
D 73 mm
B 9 mm
H 39,6 mm
r1 min. 1 mm
r2 min. 1 mm
r3 min. 0,6 mm
r4 min. 0,6 mm
s 23 mm
C 7,5 mm
D1 47 mm
D2 60 mm
D3 78 mm
H1 45 mm
R 56 mm
Da max. 60 mm
ra max. 1 mm
rb max. 0,6 mm
da 45 mm
Weight 0,78 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 39 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 86,5 kN
Fatigue load limit (Pu) 3,2
Reference speed 2600 r/min
Limiting speed 3600 r/min